
Comparative CBSE Result analysis of class X and XIl for 2023, 2024 & 2025 

Class XII 

Total No. of students registered 

Total No. of students appeared 

Pass 

Pass % 

RUKMANI DEVI JAIPURIA PUBLIC SCHOOL 
23, Rajpur Road, Delhi - 110054 

Class X 

Total No. of students registered 

Total No. of students appeared 

Pass 

Pass % 

2023 
144 

144 

140 

97.2% 

2023 
114 

114 

114 

100% 

DirectQr (Academic:\ /HOS 
Ruknani Devi Jaipuria l'stSchnol 

23, Rajpur Road, Deli-i 4 

2024 
101 

101 

101 

100% 

2024 
138 

137 

137 

100% 

2025 
88 

88 

87 

98.9% 

2025 
125 

125 

125 

100% 
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