## RUKMANI DEVI JAIPURIA PUBLIC SCHOOL 23, Rajpur Road, Delhi – 110054

## Comparative CBSE Result analysis of class X and XII for 2023, 2024 & 2025

Class 2	<u>XII</u>
---------	------------

Total No. of students registered	2023 144	<u>2024</u> 101	<u>2025</u>
Total Ivo. of students registered	144	101	88
Total No. of students appeared	144	101	88
Pass-	140	101	87
Pass %	97.2%	100%	98.9%
Class X  Total No. of students registered	<b>2023</b> 114	2024 138	2025 125 125
Total No. of students appeared  Pass-	114	137	125
Pass %	100%	100%	100%

Director (Academics)/HOS Rukmani Devi Jaipuria Pablic School 23, Rajpur Road, Delhi-110054